
Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2020-2021)

From : 01/01/2021 To : 30/04/2021
User Name:IEC

Print Date:06/10/2022 10:51 AM
Course : Amroli SFI Commerce Additional (English), Semester : Sem-VI, Division : 7
Subject : Short Term, Professor : PROF. ROHIT D. CHAUHAN (ROHIT)

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 25- 02 (1) 26- 02 (1) 18- 03 (1) 25- 03 (1) 01- 04 (1) 19- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

7201 180301320099 AKSHITA BHARATBHAI NABHOYA F P P P P A A 4 6 -

7202 180301320105 SHRUSHTI PRAVINBHAI BATHANI F P P P P A A 4 6 -

7203 180301320109 DRASHTI KISHORBHAI KACHHADIYA F P P P P A A 4 6 -

7204 180301320111 RITISHABEN SAMBHUBHAI MANGUKIYA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7205 180301320114 MITALI KAMESHBHAI MEHTA F P P P P A A 4 6 -

7206 180301320117 DRASHTI JAGDISHBHAI JIVANI F P P A P P P 5 6 -

7207 180301320118 JENSI ARVINDBHAI KANANI F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7208 180301320120 VANDANA ASHOKBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P A P A A 3 6 -

7209 180301320127 ANJALI MAHESHBHAI PATWA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7211 180301320131 RADHIKAKUMARI MAHESHBHAI BHUVA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7212 180301320138 HARVI PRAVINBHAI BHUVA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7213 180301320140 JINAL GIRISHBHAI RAJANI F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7215 180301320144 NIDHI BHARATBHAI GOHIL F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7216 180301320145 AYUSHI JAGDISHBHAI PATEL F P P A P A A 3 6 -

7217 180301320146 ISHA BABUBHAI DUDHAT F P P P P A A 4 6 -

7218 180301320147 AMISHA HIMMATBHAI RAKHOLIYA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7219 180301320150 BHAVIKA MAVJIBHAI GOGDANI F P P P P A A 4 6 -

7220 180301320151 NENSI BHARATBHAI DOBARIYA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7221 180301320152 NANCYBEN PARESHBHAI MANGROLIYA F P P A P P P 5 6 -



7222 180301320153 KENA BHARATKUMAR BHUNGALIYA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7223 180301320159 SHIVANI SHANTIBHAI GOHIL F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7224 180301320163 KHUSHI RAJESHBHAI MAKANI F P P A P A A 3 6 -

7225 180301320165 DRASHTI GIRISHBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7226 180301320166 POOJA JAYESHBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7227 180301320169 DHARMIKA BHUPATBHAI SUKHADIYA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7228 180301320173 MANGUKIYA MANSI JAYSUKHBHAI F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7229 180301320174 RIDDHIBEN KANJIBHAI UNDHAD F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7230 180301320179 HANI SUNILBHAI PATEL F P P P P A A 4 6 -

7231 180301320182 ANERI RAMESHBHAI MENDPARA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7232 180301320187 KRUSHITA ALKESHBHAI AKOLIYA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7234 180301320194 AVANI RAMESHBHAI SANGANI F P P P P A A 4 6 -

7235 180301320195 NASIT RIDDHI JAYSUKHBHAI F P P P P A A 4 6 -

7236 180301320197 VIRANI RUTVIKA ASHWINBHAI F P P A P A A 3 6 -

7237 180301320201 ANKITABEN SANJAYBHAI VADDORIYA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7238 180301320208 SNEHABEN JAYANTIBHAI MALAVIYA F P P P P A A 4 6 -

7240 180301320218 MANSI JAYSUKHBHAI KHUNT F P P P P A A 4 6 -

7243 180301320230 KRISHNABEN RAJESHBHAI MANGUKIYA F P P P P A A 4 6 -

7244 180301320236 AMISHA PRAKASHBHAI GOGADANI F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7245 180301320237 DARSHANA DINESHBHAI NAVADIYA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7246 180301320238 AARTI HIRAMANBHAI PATIL F P P P P A A 4 6 -

7247 180301320239 HIRALBEN DINESHBHAI PATEL F P A P P P P 5 6 -

7248 180301320241 DHRUVI CHANDUBHAI BORAD F P P A P P P 5 6 -

7249 180301320242 MANSI BHUPENDRABHAI VAGHASIYA F P P P P A A 4 6 -

7250 180301320243 HITALI SURESHBHAI THUMMAR F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7251 180301320246 VAIDEHEE SHIVABHAI SORATHIYA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7252 180301320249 SHIBANI PRASANTKUMAR GOUDA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7253 180301320266 RUCHITA ASOKHBHAI VIRANI F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7254 180301320271 MANSI VIJAYBHAI MANGUKIYA F P P P P A A 4 6 -

7255 180301320273 NIDHI HARIBHAI PIPALIYA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7256 180301320274 KAKADIYA NIDHI PRAVINBHAI F P P P P A A 4 6 -

7257 180301320278 GAJERA DHRUVI BIPINBHAI F P P P P A A 4 6 -

7258 180301320292 NANDANI RAJUBHAI ROY F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7259 180301320295 VAKADIYA HETAL KETANBHAI F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7260 180301320297 JANVI BHARGAVBHAI JANI F P P P P A A 4 6 -

7261 180301320300 DHANSHRI VILASBHAI SONAVANE F P P P P P P 6 6 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 25- 02 (1) 26- 02 (1) 18- 03 (1) 25- 03 (1) 01- 04 (1) 19- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks



7262 180301320304 JOSHI SWETA RAJESHBHAI F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7263 180301320312 MANSI ARVINDBHAI SUTARIYA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7264 180301320332 MANSI NARANBHAI ANGHAN F P A P P P P 5 6 -

7265 180301320334 HETALBEN SHYAMBHAI GEHLOT F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7266 180301320335 SNEHA CHANDRAKANTBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7267 180301320336 BANSI KAMLESHBHAI HIRPARA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7268 180301320338 JANVI HARESHBHAI SABHADIYA F A P P P A A 3 6 -

7269 180301320341 RITIKA MUKUNDBHAI KADECHA F P P P P A A 4 6 -

7271 180301320349 GOPI VINUBHAI BHINGRADIYA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7273 180301320352 LIJABEN KURJIBHAI VAGHANI F A P P P P P 5 6 -

7274 180301320353 HENSI RAMESHBHAI SAVANI F P P P P A A 4 6 -

7275 180301320360 KRISHNA KANUBHAI REVDIWALA F P P P P A A 4 6 -

7276 180301320369 DHRUVITA VINODBHAI MANGUKIYA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7277 180301320375 KRISHNA PRAKASHBHAI DUDHAT F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7278 180301320384 SONALI RAJESHBHAI LIMBADIYA F P P P P A A 4 6 -

7279 180301320385 KRUPALI MANSUKBHAI LAHERI F P A A P P P 4 6 -

7280 180301320393 PATEL SHREYA JATASHANKAR F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7281 180301320394 FORAM MUKESHBHAI RAKHOLIYA F P P P P A A 4 6 -

7282 180301320399 ISHITA BHARATBHAI SOHALIYA F P P P P A A 4 6 -

7283 180301320402 SHRUTIBEN MUKESHBHAI NAVAPARA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7285 180301320412 RITABEN HIMMATBHAI RAVAL F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7286 180301320418 MEGHABEN RAMESHBHAI KAKADIYA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7287 180301320428 NISHA JITENDRAKUMAR GUPTA F A P P P A A 3 6 -

7288 180301320432 PANDEY JYOTI SHAMBHUNATH F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7289 180301320433 TEJASVI NILESHBHAI VANPARIYA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7290 180301320438 MANSI PANKAJBHAI GADHIYA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7291 180301320441 MANSI LALITBHAI LINGAYAT F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7292 180301320446 ISHA HARESHBHAI KHADELA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7293 180301320448 HARSITA KISHORBHAI VADDORIYA F P A P P P P 5 6 -

7294 180301320456 SHIVANI RAKESHBAHADUR RAJPUT F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7295 180301320469 ISHIKA JITENDRABHAI DHOLIYA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7296 180301320471 TULSI BHAVESHBHAI CHAPANERI F A P P P A A 3 6 -

7297 180301320472 JYOTI TRINATH PRADHAN F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7298 180301320473 SAPNA MADHUSUDAN PAL F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7299 180301320475 NANCY ASHWINKUMAR SENJALIYA F P P P P A A 4 6 -

7301 180301320492 NENCY DEEPAKKUMAR DEVANI F P P P P A A 4 6 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 25- 02 (1) 26- 02 (1) 18- 03 (1) 25- 03 (1) 01- 04 (1) 19- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks



7302 180301320499 DARSHTIBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI NASIT F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7303 180301320502 DRASHTI SANJAYBHAI LATHIYA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7304 180301320509 POOJA TANAJIBHAI BIRADE F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7305 180301320514 GAJAL ASHISHBHAI VAGHASIYA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7307 180301320526 HEMANGI BHAVESHBHAI HIRAPARA F P P A P P P 5 6 -

7308 180301320528 ROSHNI DIPAKBHAI GAUTAM F A P P P P P 5 6 -

7310 20190313220001 MUKTI NILESHKUMAR PATEL F P P P P A A 4 6 -

7313 20190313220007 MANSI KAMLESHBHAI KAKANI F A P P P P P 5 6 -

7314 20190313220008 NIDHI NANDLAL VASOYA F A A P P P P 4 6 -

7315 20190313220009 ARATI MANGALBHAI JALONDHARA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7317 170301320251 GAJERA HETAL MUKESHBHAI F P P P P A A 4 6 -

7318 170301320075 PRIYALBEN SURESHBHAI DHADUK F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7319 170301320004 JIYANI NISHA DHARMENDRABHAI F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7320 170301320132 BHAKHAR AKSHITA DHARAMSHIBHAI F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7321 180301320001 KHAMBHATI DISHABEN ANANTKUMAR F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7322 170301320170 GOL PRIYA ASHVINBHAI F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7323 170301320101 LALPURWALA SHIVANIVBEN ANILKUMAR F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7324 170301320042 MENDAPRA CHELSI JAGDISHBHAI F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7325 170301320140 KACHHADIYA NEMEESHA GHANSHYAMBHAI F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7326 170301320233 SHARMA SONEE SHIVNATH F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7329 180301320004 BISHOYI SONALI SHREEHARIHARA- F P P P P P P 6 6 -

7330 20200316220001 GIRASE JYOTSANA PRAVINSING F - - - - - A 0 1 -

7362 180301320346 AMISHA ASHOKBHAI MANGUKIYA F P P P P A A 4 6 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 25- 02 (1) 26- 02 (1) 18- 03 (1) 25- 03 (1) 01- 04 (1) 19- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __
Class Principal



Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2020-2021)

From : 01/01/2021 To : 30/04/2021
User Name:IEC

Print Date:06/10/2022 10:52 AM
Course : Amroli SFI Commerce Additional (English), Semester : Sem-VI, Division : 7
Subject : Short Term, Professor : Mr. SANDIP GORDHANBHAI KALSARIYA (SANDIP)

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 17- 02 (2) 24- 02 (1) 17- 03 (1) 31- 03 (1) 07- 04 (1) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

7201 180301320099 AKSHITA BHARATBHAI NABHOYA F P A A A A 1 5 -

7202 180301320105 SHRUSHTI PRAVINBHAI BATHANI F P A P P A 3 5 -

7203 180301320109 DRASHTI KISHORBHAI KACHHADIYA F P A A P A 2 5 -

7204 180301320111 RITISHABEN SAMBHUBHAI MANGUKIYA F P P P P P 5 5 -

7205 180301320114 MITALI KAMESHBHAI MEHTA F A A A A A 0 5 -

7206 180301320117 DRASHTI JAGDISHBHAI JIVANI F A P A A P 2 5 -

7207 180301320118 JENSI ARVINDBHAI KANANI F P A P P P 4 5 -

7208 180301320120 VANDANA ASHOKBHAI PRAJAPATI F P A P P P 4 5 -

7209 180301320127 ANJALI MAHESHBHAI PATWA F A A P P P 3 5 -

7211 180301320131 RADHIKAKUMARI MAHESHBHAI BHUVA F P A P P P 4 5 -

7212 180301320138 HARVI PRAVINBHAI BHUVA F P P A P P 4 5 -

7213 180301320140 JINAL GIRISHBHAI RAJANI F P P P P P 5 5 -

7215 180301320144 NIDHI BHARATBHAI GOHIL F P P P P P 5 5 -

7216 180301320145 AYUSHI JAGDISHBHAI PATEL F A A P P A 2 5 -

7217 180301320146 ISHA BABUBHAI DUDHAT F A A A A A 0 5 -

7218 180301320147 AMISHA HIMMATBHAI RAKHOLIYA F P P P P P 5 5 -

7219 180301320150 BHAVIKA MAVJIBHAI GOGDANI F P A A A A 1 5 -

7220 180301320151 NENSI BHARATBHAI DOBARIYA F P A P P P 4 5 -

7221 180301320152 NANCYBEN PARESHBHAI MANGROLIYA F P P P P P 5 5 -



7222 180301320153 KENA BHARATKUMAR BHUNGALIYA F P P P P P 5 5 -

7223 180301320159 SHIVANI SHANTIBHAI GOHIL F P A P P P 4 5 -

7224 180301320163 KHUSHI RAJESHBHAI MAKANI F A A A A A 0 5 -

7225 180301320165 DRASHTI GIRISHBHAI PATEL F P P P P P 5 5 -

7226 180301320166 POOJA JAYESHBHAI PRAJAPATI F P A P P P 4 5 -

7227 180301320169 DHARMIKA BHUPATBHAI SUKHADIYA F P P P P P 5 5 -

7228 180301320173 MANGUKIYA MANSI JAYSUKHBHAI F P P P P P 5 5 -

7229 180301320174 RIDDHIBEN KANJIBHAI UNDHAD F P P P P P 5 5 -

7230 180301320179 HANI SUNILBHAI PATEL F A A A A A 0 5 -

7231 180301320182 ANERI RAMESHBHAI MENDPARA F P P P P P 5 5 -

7232 180301320187 KRUSHITA ALKESHBHAI AKOLIYA F P A P P P 4 5 -

7234 180301320194 AVANI RAMESHBHAI SANGANI F P A A A A 1 5 -

7235 180301320195 NASIT RIDDHI JAYSUKHBHAI F A A A A A 0 5 -

7236 180301320197 VIRANI RUTVIKA ASHWINBHAI F A A A A A 0 5 -

7237 180301320201 ANKITABEN SANJAYBHAI VADDORIYA F A A A A P 1 5 -

7238 180301320208 SNEHABEN JAYANTIBHAI MALAVIYA F A A A A A 0 5 -

7240 180301320218 MANSI JAYSUKHBHAI KHUNT F A A P A A 1 5 -

7243 180301320230 KRISHNABEN RAJESHBHAI MANGUKIYA F A A A P P 2 5 -

7244 180301320236 AMISHA PRAKASHBHAI GOGADANI F A A P P P 3 5 -

7245 180301320237 DARSHANA DINESHBHAI NAVADIYA F A P P P P 4 5 -

7246 180301320238 AARTI HIRAMANBHAI PATIL F A A A A A 0 5 -

7247 180301320239 HIRALBEN DINESHBHAI PATEL F P P P P P 5 5 -

7248 180301320241 DHRUVI CHANDUBHAI BORAD F P P A P P 4 5 -

7249 180301320242 MANSI BHUPENDRABHAI VAGHASIYA F P P P A P 4 5 -

7250 180301320243 HITALI SURESHBHAI THUMMAR F P P P P P 5 5 -

7251 180301320246 VAIDEHEE SHIVABHAI SORATHIYA F P A A A P 2 5 -

7252 180301320249 SHIBANI PRASANTKUMAR GOUDA F P P P P P 5 5 -

7253 180301320266 RUCHITA ASOKHBHAI VIRANI F P P A P P 4 5 -

7254 180301320271 MANSI VIJAYBHAI MANGUKIYA F A P A P A 2 5 -

7255 180301320273 NIDHI HARIBHAI PIPALIYA F A A P P P 3 5 -

7256 180301320274 KAKADIYA NIDHI PRAVINBHAI F P A P P P 4 5 -

7257 180301320278 GAJERA DHRUVI BIPINBHAI F A A A A A 0 5 -

7258 180301320292 NANDANI RAJUBHAI ROY F P P P P P 5 5 -

7259 180301320295 VAKADIYA HETAL KETANBHAI F P P P P P 5 5 -

7260 180301320297 JANVI BHARGAVBHAI JANI F A A P A P 2 5 -

7261 180301320300 DHANSHRI VILASBHAI SONAVANE F A P A P P 3 5 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 17- 02 (2) 24- 02 (1) 17- 03 (1) 31- 03 (1) 07- 04 (1) Total
Present Total Days Remarks



7262 180301320304 JOSHI SWETA RAJESHBHAI F A P P P P 4 5 -

7263 180301320312 MANSI ARVINDBHAI SUTARIYA F P P P P P 5 5 -

7264 180301320332 MANSI NARANBHAI ANGHAN F P P P P P 5 5 -

7265 180301320334 HETALBEN SHYAMBHAI GEHLOT F P P P A P 4 5 -

7266 180301320335 SNEHA CHANDRAKANTBHAI PATEL F P P P P P 5 5 -

7267 180301320336 BANSI KAMLESHBHAI HIRPARA F P A A P P 3 5 -

7268 180301320338 JANVI HARESHBHAI SABHADIYA F P A P P P 4 5 -

7269 180301320341 RITIKA MUKUNDBHAI KADECHA F P P P A P 4 5 -

7271 180301320349 GOPI VINUBHAI BHINGRADIYA F P P P P P 5 5 -

7273 180301320352 LIJABEN KURJIBHAI VAGHANI F A A A A A 0 5 -

7274 180301320353 HENSI RAMESHBHAI SAVANI F P P P P P 5 5 -

7275 180301320360 KRISHNA KANUBHAI REVDIWALA F A P P A A 2 5 -

7276 180301320369 DHRUVITA VINODBHAI MANGUKIYA F P P P P P 5 5 -

7277 180301320375 KRISHNA PRAKASHBHAI DUDHAT F A A P P P 3 5 -

7278 180301320384 SONALI RAJESHBHAI LIMBADIYA F A A A A A 0 5 -

7279 180301320385 KRUPALI MANSUKBHAI LAHERI F P A P P P 4 5 -

7280 180301320393 PATEL SHREYA JATASHANKAR F P P P P P 5 5 -

7281 180301320394 FORAM MUKESHBHAI RAKHOLIYA F P A A A A 1 5 -

7282 180301320399 ISHITA BHARATBHAI SOHALIYA F P A A A A 1 5 -

7283 180301320402 SHRUTIBEN MUKESHBHAI NAVAPARA F P A A P A 2 5 -

7285 180301320412 RITABEN HIMMATBHAI RAVAL F P P A P P 4 5 -

7286 180301320418 MEGHABEN RAMESHBHAI KAKADIYA F A P P A P 3 5 -

7287 180301320428 NISHA JITENDRAKUMAR GUPTA F P A A A A 1 5 -

7288 180301320432 PANDEY JYOTI SHAMBHUNATH F A P P P P 4 5 -

7289 180301320433 TEJASVI NILESHBHAI VANPARIYA F P A P P P 4 5 -

7290 180301320438 MANSI PANKAJBHAI GADHIYA F P P P P P 5 5 -

7291 180301320441 MANSI LALITBHAI LINGAYAT F P P P P P 5 5 -

7292 180301320446 ISHA HARESHBHAI KHADELA F P A A P P 3 5 -

7293 180301320448 HARSITA KISHORBHAI VADDORIYA F P A P P P 4 5 -

7294 180301320456 SHIVANI RAKESHBAHADUR RAJPUT F P P P P P 5 5 -

7295 180301320469 ISHIKA JITENDRABHAI DHOLIYA F P A A A P 2 5 -

7296 180301320471 TULSI BHAVESHBHAI CHAPANERI F P A P A P 3 5 -

7297 180301320472 JYOTI TRINATH PRADHAN F P P A P A 3 5 -

7298 180301320473 SAPNA MADHUSUDAN PAL F P A P A P 3 5 -

7299 180301320475 NANCY ASHWINKUMAR SENJALIYA F P A P P P 4 5 -

7301 180301320492 NENCY DEEPAKKUMAR DEVANI F P P A A A 2 5 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 17- 02 (2) 24- 02 (1) 17- 03 (1) 31- 03 (1) 07- 04 (1) Total
Present Total Days Remarks



7302 180301320499 DARSHTIBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI NASIT F P P P P P 5 5 -

7303 180301320502 DRASHTI SANJAYBHAI LATHIYA F P P A A A 2 5 -

7304 180301320509 POOJA TANAJIBHAI BIRADE F P P P P P 5 5 -

7305 180301320514 GAJAL ASHISHBHAI VAGHASIYA F P A A A P 2 5 -

7307 180301320526 HEMANGI BHAVESHBHAI HIRAPARA F P A P A P 3 5 -

7308 180301320528 ROSHNI DIPAKBHAI GAUTAM F P P P P P 5 5 -

7310 20190313220001 MUKTI NILESHKUMAR PATEL F A P A A A 1 5 -

7313 20190313220007 MANSI KAMLESHBHAI KAKANI F P P A A A 2 5 -

7314 20190313220008 NIDHI NANDLAL VASOYA F P P A A A 2 5 -

7315 20190313220009 ARATI MANGALBHAI JALONDHARA F P P A A A 2 5 -

7317 170301320251 GAJERA HETAL MUKESHBHAI F P A A A A 1 5 -

7318 170301320075 PRIYALBEN SURESHBHAI DHADUK F P P P P P 5 5 -

7319 170301320004 JIYANI NISHA DHARMENDRABHAI F P P A P P 4 5 -

7320 170301320132 BHAKHAR AKSHITA DHARAMSHIBHAI F P P P P P 5 5 -

7321 180301320001 KHAMBHATI DISHABEN ANANTKUMAR F P P P P P 5 5 -

7322 170301320170 GOL PRIYA ASHVINBHAI F A P P P P 4 5 -

7323 170301320101 LALPURWALA SHIVANIVBEN ANILKUMAR F P P P P P 5 5 -

7324 170301320042 MENDAPRA CHELSI JAGDISHBHAI F A P P P P 4 5 -

7325 170301320140 KACHHADIYA NEMEESHA GHANSHYAMBHAI F P P A P P 4 5 -

7326 170301320233 SHARMA SONEE SHIVNATH F P P P P P 5 5 -

7329 180301320004 BISHOYI SONALI SHREEHARIHARA- F A A A P P 2 5 -

7330 20200316220001 GIRASE JYOTSANA PRAVINSING F - - - - A 0 1 -

7362 180301320346 AMISHA ASHOKBHAI MANGUKIYA F P A A A A 1 5 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 17- 02 (2) 24- 02 (1) 17- 03 (1) 31- 03 (1) 07- 04 (1) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __
Class Principal



Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2020-2021)

From : 01/01/2021 To : 30/04/2021
User Name:IEC

Print Date:06/10/2022 10:52 AM
Course : Amroli SFI Commerce Additional (English), Semester : Sem-VI, Division : 8
Subject : Short Term, Professor : PROF. ROHIT D. CHAUHAN (ROHIT)

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 19- 02 (4) 23- 02 (1) 16- 03 (1) 23- 03 (1) 27- 04 (1) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

7341 180301320097 MAITRY ALKESHBHAI SHAH F P P P P A 4 5 -

7342 180301320100 ANKITARANI PURNACHANDRA NANDA F P P P P A 4 5 -

7343 180301320101 MADHAVI VIKASBHAI THAKARE F P P P P P 5 5 -

7344 180301320103 MANSI SHYAMSINGH RAJPUT F P P P P A 4 5 -

7345 180301320104 KANCHAN BHAVARLAL CHOUDHARY F P P P P A 4 5 -

7346 180301320107 RAJPUT DIMPAL UMERSINGH F P P P P P 5 5 -

7347 180301320121 SAKSHI MITESHKUMAR ARYA F P P P P A 4 5 -

7348 180301320122 HEENABEN LALJIBHAI SHABHADIYA F P P P P P 5 5 -

7349 180301320135 PRADHAN BAISTAMBI DIBAKAR F P P P P P 5 5 -

7350 180301320142 SWITYBEN ANILBHAI VAMJA F P P P P P 5 5 -

7351 180301320156 MONIKABEN LABHUBHAI GABANI F P P P P P 5 5 -

7352 180301320160 MANGUKIYA DHRUVI PARSHOTAMBHAI F P P P P A 4 5 -

7353 180301320167 ANJALI BHARATBHAI SAVALIYA F P P P P P 5 5 -

7354 180301320181 RICHA RAVISHANKAR TIWARI F P P P P P 5 5 -

7355 180301320202 ANJALI RAMESHBHAI VALAKI F P P P P P 5 5 -

7356 180301320210 NEHA RAKESHBHAI KUKADIA F P P P P A 4 5 -

7358 180301320223 MODI BEAUTY VIRENDRA F P P P P P 5 5 -

7359 180301320267 STUTI JIGNESHKUMAR JANI F P P P P P 5 5 -

7360 180301320318 BEHERA BHARATI SWARAJYA F P P P P A 4 5 -



7361 180301320324 SELSI JAGDISHBHAI VASTARPARA F P P P P P 5 5 -

7363 180301320348 AMISHA SHILESHBHAI BAVISHIYA F P P P P A 4 5 -

7364 180301320355 KRISHNA JAYANTIBHAI MAVANI F P P P P P 5 5 -

7365 180301320363 JIGISHA PRAVINBHAI ANAGHAN F P P P P A 4 5 -

7366 180301320364 DHWANI NILESHBHAI GOHEL F P P P P A 4 5 -

7367 180301320370 KHANDELWAL HIMANSHI PRAMODKUMAR F P P P P P 5 5 -

7368 180301320382 MUSKAN AJAYPRAKASH MISHRA F P P P P P 5 5 -

7369 180301320389 NISHA RATANLAL KHATIK F A P P P A 3 5 -

7370 180301320392 RUTVA PIYUSHKUMAR PATEL F P P P P P 5 5 -

7371 180301320395 KIKANI SHREYA NITINBHAI F P A P P A 3 5 -

7372 180301320398 KRISHNABEN KANTILAL PRAJAPATI F P A P P A 3 5 -

7375 180301320422 KAUSHALYA SHANTILAL TAILI F A P P P P 4 5 -

7376 180301320426 ROKAD MANALI ARVINDBHAI F P P P P A 4 5 -

7377 180301320429 SRUSHTI GHANSHYAMBHAI BELADIYA F P P P P A 4 5 -

7378 180301320440 PRIYA SHREELALITKUMAR JAIN F P P P P A 4 5 -

7379 180301320447 ARMI VINODBHAI VAVDIYA F P P P P P 5 5 -

7380 180301320454 SHRUTI HASMUKHBHAI JASANI F P P P P P 5 5 -

7381 180301320455 ISHA KIRITBHAI LAHAR F P P P P P 5 5 -

7382 180301320458 GARIMA GULSHANKUMAR KHANDELWAL F A P P P P 4 5 -

7383 180301320466 PRIYANKA PRAFULABHAI PANDA F P P P P A 4 5 -

7384 180301320468 PURVISHA MANSUKHBHAI LAKHANI F A P P P A 3 5 -

7385 180301320494 PARI MADHUBHAI VASOYA F P P P P A 4 5 -

7386 180301320497 MAYURI DINESHBHAI MORYA F P P P P P 5 5 -

7387 180301320498 HASTI HARILAL PATEL F P A P P P 4 5 -

7388 180301320503 PRIYANKA BHARATKUMAR THUMMAR F P P P P A 4 5 -

7389 180301320510 MAMTA KAILASH CHANDEL F P P P P P 5 5 -

7390 180301320511 KRUPA GHANSHYAMBHAI DHADUK F P P P P A 4 5 -

7391 180301320517 SHWETA HARISHBHAI CHOUDHARY F P P P P P 5 5 -

7392 180301320521 VIDHI SUNILSHARMA SHARMA F P P P P P 5 5 -

7396 180301320518 DHRUVI RAJESHBHAI SACHANI F P P P P A 4 5 -

7398 180301320513 MAYANI KHUSHBU NILESHBHAI F A P P P A 3 5 -

7399 180301320325 HENSI BHARATBHAI GOYANI F P P P P P 5 5 -

7400 180301320477 SINH ANCHAL SATISH F A P P P A 3 5 -

7401 20190311220313 RADHA MANOJ PATEL F P P P P A 4 5 -

7402 20190313220314 RIDDHI RAJESHBHAI JAIN F P P P P A 4 5 -

7403 20190313220315 MALAKAR PRITY KUMARI ARVINDKUMAR F P P P P P 5 5 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 19- 02 (4) 23- 02 (1) 16- 03 (1) 23- 03 (1) 27- 04 (1) Total
Present Total Days Remarks



7404 170301320250 KEWAT POOJA RAMKARAN F P A P P P 4 5 -

7405 170301320047 DHOLIYA DRASHTI TULSHIBHAI F P P P P A 4 5 -

7406 170301320021 DESAI ZINALBEN CHANDUBHAI F P P P P P 5 5 -

7407 170301320225 TEJANI MEERABEN MANSUKHBHAI F P P P P P 5 5 -

7409 170301320123 TIWARI ANJALI KRISHANANATH F P P P P P 5 5 -

7410 170301320188 UPADHYAY SAMIKSHA MAHENDRABHAI F P P P P P 5 5 -

7414 170301320030 KANANI ANJALI ARVINDBHAI F P P P P P 5 5 -

7415 170301320168 PATHAK DEVANSHI YOGESHBHAI F P P P P A 4 5 -

7416 170301320064 SAVANI KRUPALIBEN VIPULBHAI F P P P P P 5 5 -

7417 170301320163 GINIYA NIDHIBEN RAMESHBHAI F P P P P A 4 5 -

7418 170301320197 DODIYA ARPITABEN HARIBHAI F P P P P A 4 5 -

7419 170301320254 RAI RUPALI SANTOSHBHAI F P P P P A 4 5 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 19- 02 (4) 23- 02 (1) 16- 03 (1) 23- 03 (1) 27- 04 (1) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __
Class Principal



Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2020-2021)

From : 01/01/2021 To : 30/04/2021
User Name:IEC

Print Date:06/10/2022 10:53 AM
Course : Amroli SFI Commerce Additional (English), Semester : Sem-VI, Division : 8
Subject : Short Term, Professor : Mr. SANDIP GORDHANBHAI KALSARIYA (SANDIP)

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 26- 02 (1) 19- 03 (1) 23- 03 (4) 26- 03 (1) 09- 04 (1) 16- 04 (1) 22- 04 (1) 22- 04 (3) 23- 04 (1) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

7341 180301320097 MAITRY ALKESHBHAI SHAH F A P P P P A P P P 7 9 -

7342 180301320100 ANKITARANI PURNACHANDRA NANDA F P P A A P A A A A 3 9 -

7343 180301320101 MADHAVI VIKASBHAI THAKARE F P P P P P A P P P 8 9 -

7344 180301320103 MANSI SHYAMSINGH RAJPUT F P P P P P A A A A 5 9 -

7345 180301320104 KANCHAN BHAVARLAL CHOUDHARY F P P P P P A A A A 5 9 -

7346 180301320107 RAJPUT DIMPAL UMERSINGH F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7347 180301320121 SAKSHI MITESHKUMAR ARYA F A P P P P A A A A 4 9 -

7348 180301320122 HEENABEN LALJIBHAI SHABHADIYA F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7349 180301320135 PRADHAN BAISTAMBI DIBAKAR F A P A P P P P P P 7 9 -

7350 180301320142 SWITYBEN ANILBHAI VAMJA F P P A P P P P P P 8 9 -

7351 180301320156 MONIKABEN LABHUBHAI GABANI F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7352 180301320160 MANGUKIYA DHRUVI PARSHOTAMBHAI F P A A P P A A A A 3 9 -

7353 180301320167 ANJALI BHARATBHAI SAVALIYA F P P A P P P P P P 8 9 -

7354 180301320181 RICHA RAVISHANKAR TIWARI F P P P P P A A A A 5 9 -

7355 180301320202 ANJALI RAMESHBHAI VALAKI F P P A P P A P P P 7 9 -

7356 180301320210 NEHA RAKESHBHAI KUKADIA F P A A A P A P P P 5 9 -

7358 180301320223 MODI BEAUTY VIRENDRA F P P A P P P P P P 8 9 -

7359 180301320267 STUTI JIGNESHKUMAR JANI F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7360 180301320318 BEHERA BHARATI SWARAJYA F A P A P P A P P P 6 9 -



7361 180301320324 SELSI JAGDISHBHAI VASTARPARA F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7363 180301320348 AMISHA SHILESHBHAI BAVISHIYA F P A P P P A A A A 4 9 -

7364 180301320355 KRISHNA JAYANTIBHAI MAVANI F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7365 180301320363 JIGISHA PRAVINBHAI ANAGHAN F A A A A P A A A A 1 9 -

7366 180301320364 DHWANI NILESHBHAI GOHEL F P A A A P A A A A 2 9 -

7367 180301320370 KHANDELWAL HIMANSHI PRAMODKUMAR F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7368 180301320382 MUSKAN AJAYPRAKASH MISHRA F A P A P P P P P P 7 9 -

7369 180301320389 NISHA RATANLAL KHATIK F A A A A P A A A A 1 9 -

7370 180301320392 RUTVA PIYUSHKUMAR PATEL F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7371 180301320395 KIKANI SHREYA NITINBHAI F P A A A P A A A A 2 9 -

7372 180301320398 KRISHNABEN KANTILAL PRAJAPATI F A A A A P A A A A 1 9 -

7375 180301320422 KAUSHALYA SHANTILAL TAILI F P P A P P P P P P 8 9 -

7376 180301320426 ROKAD MANALI ARVINDBHAI F A P P A P A P P P 6 9 -

7377 180301320429 SRUSHTI GHANSHYAMBHAI BELADIYA F P P P A P A P P P 7 9 -

7378 180301320440 PRIYA SHREELALITKUMAR JAIN F P A A A P A A A A 2 9 -

7379 180301320447 ARMI VINODBHAI VAVDIYA F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7380 180301320454 SHRUTI HASMUKHBHAI JASANI F P P A P P A P P P 7 9 -

7381 180301320455 ISHA KIRITBHAI LAHAR F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7382 180301320458 GARIMA GULSHANKUMAR KHANDELWAL F P P A P P A P P P 7 9 -

7383 180301320466 PRIYANKA PRAFULABHAI PANDA F P A A P P A P P P 6 9 -

7384 180301320468 PURVISHA MANSUKHBHAI LAKHANI F A A A A P A A A A 1 9 -

7385 180301320494 PARI MADHUBHAI VASOYA F P P A P P P A A A 5 9 -

7386 180301320497 MAYURI DINESHBHAI MORYA F P A P P P A A A A 4 9 -

7387 180301320498 HASTI HARILAL PATEL F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7388 180301320503 PRIYANKA BHARATKUMAR THUMMAR F P A A A P A A A A 2 9 -

7389 180301320510 MAMTA KAILASH CHANDEL F P A A A P A A A A 2 9 -

7390 180301320511 KRUPA GHANSHYAMBHAI DHADUK F P P P P P A P P P 8 9 -

7391 180301320517 SHWETA HARISHBHAI CHOUDHARY F P P P P P A P P P 8 9 -

7392 180301320521 VIDHI SUNILSHARMA SHARMA F A P A P P A P P P 6 9 -

7396 180301320518 DHRUVI RAJESHBHAI SACHANI F A A A A A A A A A 0 9 -

7398 180301320513 MAYANI KHUSHBU NILESHBHAI F A P A P P A P P P 6 9 -

7399 180301320325 HENSI BHARATBHAI GOYANI F P P A P P A P P P 7 9 -

7400 180301320477 SINH ANCHAL SATISH F P A A A P A A A A 2 9 -

7401 20190311220313 RADHA MANOJ PATEL F A A A A P A A A A 1 9 -

7402 20190313220314 RIDDHI RAJESHBHAI JAIN F A A A A A A A A A 0 9 -

7403 20190313220315 MALAKAR PRITY KUMARI ARVINDKUMAR F A A A A A A A A A 0 9 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 26- 02 (1) 19- 03 (1) 23- 03 (4) 26- 03 (1) 09- 04 (1) 16- 04 (1) 22- 04 (1) 22- 04 (3) 23- 04 (1) Total
Present Total Days Remarks



7404 170301320250 KEWAT POOJA RAMKARAN F P A A P P P P P P 7 9 -

7405 170301320047 DHOLIYA DRASHTI TULSHIBHAI F P P P P P A A A A 5 9 -

7406 170301320021 DESAI ZINALBEN CHANDUBHAI F P P P P P A P P P 8 9 -

7407 170301320225 TEJANI MEERABEN MANSUKHBHAI F P P P P P A P P P 8 9 -

7409 170301320123 TIWARI ANJALI KRISHANANATH F P P P P P A P P P 8 9 -

7410 170301320188 UPADHYAY SAMIKSHA MAHENDRABHAI F A P P P P P A A A 5 9 -

7414 170301320030 KANANI ANJALI ARVINDBHAI F P P P P A P A A A 5 9 -

7415 170301320168 PATHAK DEVANSHI YOGESHBHAI F A P P P P A P P P 7 9 -

7416 170301320064 SAVANI KRUPALIBEN VIPULBHAI F A P P A P P A A A 4 9 -

7417 170301320163 GINIYA NIDHIBEN RAMESHBHAI F A A P A P P A A A 3 9 -

7418 170301320197 DODIYA ARPITABEN HARIBHAI F P A A P P A A A A 3 9 -

7419 170301320254 RAI RUPALI SANTOSHBHAI F A P P P A A A A A 3 9 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 26- 02 (1) 19- 03 (1) 23- 03 (4) 26- 03 (1) 09- 04 (1) 16- 04 (1) 22- 04 (1) 22- 04 (3) 23- 04 (1) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __
Class Principal



Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2020-2021)

From : 01/01/2021 To : 30/04/2021
User Name:IEC

Print Date:06/10/2022 10:53 AM
Course : Amroli SFI Commerce Additional (Gujarati), Semester : Sem-VI, Division : 9
Subject : Short Term, Professor : PROF. ROHIT D. CHAUHAN (ROHIT)

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 20- 02 (4) 23- 02 (1) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

7501 181601310091 RUTVIKABEN RAJUBHAI DOBARIYA F P P 2 2 -

7502 181601310092 APEXABEN JASHVANTBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P 2 2 -

7503 181601310096 NANDINI HARISH CHAUHAN F P P 2 2 -

7505 181601310102 NEHA JAYESHBHAI MER F P A 1 2 -

7506 181601310105 DHARMISHTHA BABUBHAI BAMBHAROLIYA F P P 2 2 -

7507 181601310116 SHRUTIBEN HASMUKHBHAI JESAR F P P 2 2 -

7508 181601310127 MANSI DHANJIBHAI KANKOTIYA F P P 2 2 -

7509 181601310132 RIDDHI ABHAYKUMAR JANI F P P 2 2 -

7510 181601310134 PRIYANKA HIMMAT BHAI RATHOD F P P 2 2 -

7511 181601310135 MAKWANA KRISHNA VIJAYBHAI F P P 2 2 -

7512 181601310138 MIRALKUMARI DINESHBHAI BAMBHANIYA F P P 2 2 -

7513 181601310141 RAVINABEN SHAMJIBHAI ZINZALA F P P 2 2 -

7516 181601310155 RAVISHA MANSUKHBHAI LATHIYA F P P 2 2 -

7517 181601310165 MANISHA RAYMALBHAI DESAI F P P 2 2 -

7518 181601310167 NAVADIYA PRINCYBEN KIRANBHAI F P P 2 2 -

7519 181601310169 PRITEEBEN DINESHBHAI BHINGRADIYA F P P 2 2 -

7520 181601310170 KRINAL RAMESHBHAI JETANI F P P 2 2 -

7521 181601310192 MITHILA DHIRUBHAI AHIR F P P 2 2 -

7522 181601310209 DEVANGIBEN RASIKBHAI ZALAVADIYA F P P 2 2 -



7523 181601310211 DRASHTI KALPESHBHAI KAKADIYA F P P 2 2 -

7524 181601310213 KOMALBEN BHARATBHAI GOLANI F P P 2 2 -

7525 181601310225 NEHA ISHWARBHAI CHOSALA F P P 2 2 -

7526 181601310226 PRIYA PANKAJKUMAR GOHIL F P P 2 2 -

7527 181601310227 TANVI JERAMBHAI VORA F P P 2 2 -

7528 181601310235 GAJJAR DHARTI VIJAYBHAI F P P 2 2 -

7529 181601310239 GONDLIYA SMITA SANJAYBHAI F P P 2 2 -

7530 181601310261 MANIYA RADHIKABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI F P P 2 2 -

7531 181601310262 MEGHAVI JAYESHBHAI BHATT F P P 2 2 -

7532 181601310264 PINAL ARVINDBHAI MANIYA F P P 2 2 -

7533 181601310265 NAMRATABEN GOPALBHAI BUSA F P P 2 2 -

7534 181601310274 PATEL ANERIKUMARI PRITESHKUMAR F P P 2 2 -

7535 181601310279 RIDDHI ASHVIN SUTARIYA F P P 2 2 -

7536 181601310292 MIRALI JAGDISHBHAI KANPARA F P P 2 2 -

7537 181601310294 AGHERA MAUSAMBEN DILIPBHAI F P P 2 2 -

7539 181601310310 PRIYA VIJAYBHAI BAMBHANIYA F P P 2 2 -

7540 181601310311 ESHVARYA SURESHKUMAR OAD F P P 2 2 -

7541 181601310317 DEVANGI JAYSINH CHAUHAN F P P 2 2 -

7542 181601310353 RIDDHI KHODIDAS PATEL F P P 2 2 -

7543 181601310355 FORAM REVABHAI PRAJAPATI F P A 1 2 -

7544 181601310356 NILAM BHANJIBHAI CHAVDA F P A 1 2 -

7545 181601310362 TULSI RAMESHBHAI PIPROTAR F P A 1 2 -

7546 181601310367 NAMRATA JAGDISHBHAI SOLANKI F P A 1 2 -

7547 181601310372 KHYATI BHAI SHAH F P P 2 2 -

7548 181601310373 BIJALBEN MANJIBHAI PATEL F P P 2 2 -

7550 181601310405 NENCYBEN KALPESHBHAI SHAH F P P 2 2 -

7551 181601310421 MIRAL HARSUKHBHAI TEJANI F P P 2 2 -

7552 181601310424 VISHWAKUMARI VIPULSINH THAKOR F P P 2 2 -

7553 181601310427 PATEL JIGISA HASMUKHBHAI F P P 2 2 -

7554 181601310434 KRISHNA MADHUBHAI VORA F P P 2 2 -

7555 181601310441 KRINALBEN HARESHBHAI VITHANI F P P 2 2 -

7556 181601310446 KAJALBEN AMRUTBHAI DELVADIYA F P P 2 2 -

7557 181601310454 FENI RAMESHBHAI SAVANI F P P 2 2 -

7558 181601310469 BHAKTI JAYANTIBHAI SORATHIYA F P P 2 2 -

7559 181601310472 SHAKTI RAMJIBHAI PATHAK F P P 2 2 -

7560 181601310478 HIMA PANKAJBHAI VAGHASIYA F P P 2 2 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 20- 02 (4) 23- 02 (1) Total
Present Total Days Remarks



7562 181601310500 KHUSHBU YOGESHBHAI SANEPARA F P P 2 2 -

7564 181601310502 BHUMEE KISHORBHAI GANDHI F P P 2 2 -

7565 181601310512 KARINA BHAVESHBHAI PANCHANI F P P 2 2 -

7567 181601310525 VADALIYA KOMAL HASMUKHBHAI F P P 2 2 -

7568 181601310527 YASHVI HITESHBHAI KALATHIYA F P P 2 2 -

7569 181601310532 JODHANI PINALBEN ASHOKBHAI F P P 2 2 -

7570 181601310537 PATEL DHVANIKUMARI DIPAKBHAI F P P 2 2 -

7571 181601310563 KUNJAN RAMESHBHAI SHANI F P P 2 2 -

7572 181601310566 MITALI MAHENDHRABHAI AHIR F P P 2 2 -

7573 181601310569 KRUTI MUKESHBHAI PATEL F P P 2 2 -

7574 181601310584 KRISHNA HIMMATBHAI KOTADIYA F P P 2 2 -

7575 181601310587 PRIYANSI MUKESHBHAI BHIMANI F P P 2 2 -

7577 181601310592 DEVANSHI PINTUKUMAR PATEL F P P 2 2 -

7578 181601310595 KRINAL JAYESHBHAI DHANANI F P P 2 2 -

7579 181601310602 SRUSHTI SAGARBHAI MEHTA F P P 2 2 -

7580 181601310606 TULSI SURESHBHAI SHELADIYA F P P 2 2 -

7581 181601310625 HARSHITABEN PRAVINBHAI BHIMANI F P P 2 2 -

7583 181601310630 JEMISHA KANTIBHAI TEJANI F P P 2 2 -

7584 181601310633 NEHA KRUPESHKUMAR PATEL F P P 2 2 -

7585 181601310634 PRIYANSHI RAJESHBHAI DHAMELIYA F P P 2 2 -

7586 181601310646 DHRUVI ASHOKBHAI ITALIYA F P P 2 2 -

7587 181601310647 KINJAL PRAVINBHAI PARMAR F P P 2 2 -

7588 181601310648 VYAS NIDHI DINESHBHAI F P P 2 2 -

7589 181601310651 JEMISHABEN SURESHBHAI BELADIYA F P P 2 2 -

7590 181601310652 SHRADDHA RAMJIBHAI KALATHIYA F P P 2 2 -

7591 181601310658 TULSI DINESHBHAI PATIDAR F P P 2 2 -

7592 181601310661 HIRAL VINUBHAI KAKADIYA F P P 2 2 -

7593 181601310674 DHRUVI CHETANBHAI PATEL F P P 2 2 -

7594 20191413210001 MITALI MAHESHBHAI JOSHI F P P 2 2 -

7595 20191413210008 JANVI SATISHBHAI PATEL F P P 2 2 -

7596 181601310186 SRUSHTIBEN SHAILESHBHAI CHABHADIYA F P P 2 2 -

7597 181601310212 RIDDHI KURJIBHAI BHALANI F P P 2 2 -

7598 181601310445 DRASHTI HITESHBHAI DAVE F P P 2 2 -

7602 181601310314 SAVALIYA RAJAVI CHETANBHAI F A P 1 2 -

7603 181601310316 ARADHANA ARJUNSINH PARMAR F A A 0 2 -

7604 20191413210005 DRASHTIBEN ALPESHBHAI PANCHANI F A A 0 2 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 20- 02 (4) 23- 02 (1) Total
Present Total Days Remarks



7605 20191413210006 DIVISHA GORDHANBHAI LAKKAD F A A 0 2 -

7606 20191413210004 NIKITABEN RAVJIBHAI VADHER F P P 2 2 -

7607 181601310635 UMMEHANI ABDULRAHMAN PATEL F P P 2 2 -

7608 20191413210010 NENCY DILIPBHAI DIYORA F P P 2 2 -

7609 171601310003 NISHIKUMARI NAIMESHBHAI PETIGARA F P P 2 2 -

7610 171601310300 HEMANSHI DHEERUBHAI LODALIYA F P P 2 2 -

7612 171601310093 DISHABEN DINESHBHAI MAVANI F P P 2 2 -

7613 171601310077 MANSIBAHEN MUKESHBHAI VADODARIYA F P P 2 2 -

7614 171601310110 RAJESHVARIBEN JIVANBHAI AAMBALIYA F P P 2 2 -

7615 171601310005 RUCHITA CHANDRAKANTBHAI KYADA F P P 2 2 -

7616 171601310024 CHETANA RAJMALBHAI CHAVALA F P P 2 2 -

7617 171601310060 SHUHASEE KAMLESHBHAI VARDE F P P 2 2 -

7618 171601310145 MONEEKA DALSUKHBHAI DOBAREEYA F P P 2 2 -

7619 171601310244 MANSVI PRAVINBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P 2 2 -

7620 171601310137 ZALAKBEN NILESHBHAI PATEL F P P 2 2 -

7621 171601310282 SONAL MAHESHSINGH RANA F P P 2 2 -

7786 181601310179 VIDHEE RAJENDRABHAI RAMANUJ F - - - - -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 20- 02 (4) 23- 02 (1) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __
Class Principal



Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2020-2021)

From : 01/01/2021 To : 30/04/2021
User Name:IEC

Print Date:06/10/2022 10:53 AM
Course : Amroli SFI Commerce Additional (Gujarati), Semester : Sem-VI, Division : 9
Subject : Short Term, Professor : Mr. SANDIP GORDHANBHAI KALSARIYA (SANDIP)

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 25- 02 (1) 01- 03 (4) 15- 03 (4) 22- 03 (4) 03- 04 (2) 05- 04 (4) 26- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

7501 181601310091 RUTVIKABEN RAJUBHAI DOBARIYA F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7502 181601310092 APEXABEN JASHVANTBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7503 181601310096 NANDINI HARISH CHAUHAN F P P P A P P P 6 7 -

7505 181601310102 NEHA JAYESHBHAI MER F P P A P A A A 3 7 -

7506 181601310105 DHARMISHTHA BABUBHAI BAMBHAROLIYA F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7507 181601310116 SHRUTIBEN HASMUKHBHAI JESAR F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7508 181601310127 MANSI DHANJIBHAI KANKOTIYA F P A P P A P P 5 7 -

7509 181601310132 RIDDHI ABHAYKUMAR JANI F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7510 181601310134 PRIYANKA HIMMAT BHAI RATHOD F P A P P P P P 6 7 -

7511 181601310135 MAKWANA KRISHNA VIJAYBHAI F A P A A A A A 1 7 -

7512 181601310138 MIRALKUMARI DINESHBHAI BAMBHANIYA F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7513 181601310141 RAVINABEN SHAMJIBHAI ZINZALA F P P P P A P P 6 7 -

7516 181601310155 RAVISHA MANSUKHBHAI LATHIYA F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7517 181601310165 MANISHA RAYMALBHAI DESAI F P P A P P P P 6 7 -

7518 181601310167 NAVADIYA PRINCYBEN KIRANBHAI F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7519 181601310169 PRITEEBEN DINESHBHAI BHINGRADIYA F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7520 181601310170 KRINAL RAMESHBHAI JETANI F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7521 181601310192 MITHILA DHIRUBHAI AHIR F P P P P P P A 6 7 -

7522 181601310209 DEVANGIBEN RASIKBHAI ZALAVADIYA F P P A P P P P 6 7 -



7523 181601310211 DRASHTI KALPESHBHAI KAKADIYA F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7524 181601310213 KOMALBEN BHARATBHAI GOLANI F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7525 181601310225 NEHA ISHWARBHAI CHOSALA F A P A P P P P 5 7 -

7526 181601310226 PRIYA PANKAJKUMAR GOHIL F A P P P P P P 6 7 -

7527 181601310227 TANVI JERAMBHAI VORA F A P P P A A P 4 7 -

7528 181601310235 GAJJAR DHARTI VIJAYBHAI F A A A A A A A 0 7 -

7529 181601310239 GONDLIYA SMITA SANJAYBHAI F A A P A A A A 1 7 -

7530 181601310261 MANIYA RADHIKABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI F P P A P P P P 6 7 -

7531 181601310262 MEGHAVI JAYESHBHAI BHATT F P P A P P P P 6 7 -

7532 181601310264 PINAL ARVINDBHAI MANIYA F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7533 181601310265 NAMRATABEN GOPALBHAI BUSA F P P P A A A A 3 7 -

7534 181601310274 PATEL ANERIKUMARI PRITESHKUMAR F P A P A A A A 2 7 -

7535 181601310279 RIDDHI ASHVIN SUTARIYA F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7536 181601310292 MIRALI JAGDISHBHAI KANPARA F P A P P A P P 5 7 -

7537 181601310294 AGHERA MAUSAMBEN DILIPBHAI F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7539 181601310310 PRIYA VIJAYBHAI BAMBHANIYA F P A A P A P A 3 7 -

7540 181601310311 ESHVARYA SURESHKUMAR OAD F P P P P P A P 6 7 -

7541 181601310317 DEVANGI JAYSINH CHAUHAN F P A A A P P A 3 7 -

7542 181601310353 RIDDHI KHODIDAS PATEL F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7543 181601310355 FORAM REVABHAI PRAJAPATI F P P A P P P P 6 7 -

7544 181601310356 NILAM BHANJIBHAI CHAVDA F P P A A A A A 2 7 -

7545 181601310362 TULSI RAMESHBHAI PIPROTAR F P P A A A A P 3 7 -

7546 181601310367 NAMRATA JAGDISHBHAI SOLANKI F P P A A A A A 2 7 -

7547 181601310372 KHYATI BHAI SHAH F P P A A P P P 5 7 -

7548 181601310373 BIJALBEN MANJIBHAI PATEL F P P A A A A A 2 7 -

7550 181601310405 NENCYBEN KALPESHBHAI SHAH F A A P P P P P 5 7 -

7551 181601310421 MIRAL HARSUKHBHAI TEJANI F A A A A A A A 0 7 -

7552 181601310424 VISHWAKUMARI VIPULSINH THAKOR F P A A A A A P 2 7 -

7553 181601310427 PATEL JIGISA HASMUKHBHAI F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7554 181601310434 KRISHNA MADHUBHAI VORA F P A A A A P A 2 7 -

7555 181601310441 KRINALBEN HARESHBHAI VITHANI F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7556 181601310446 KAJALBEN AMRUTBHAI DELVADIYA F P P P P P P A 6 7 -

7557 181601310454 FENI RAMESHBHAI SAVANI F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7558 181601310469 BHAKTI JAYANTIBHAI SORATHIYA F P A P P A P P 5 7 -

7559 181601310472 SHAKTI RAMJIBHAI PATHAK F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7560 181601310478 HIMA PANKAJBHAI VAGHASIYA F P P A A A A A 2 7 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 25- 02 (1) 01- 03 (4) 15- 03 (4) 22- 03 (4) 03- 04 (2) 05- 04 (4) 26- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks



7562 181601310500 KHUSHBU YOGESHBHAI SANEPARA F P A A P P A P 4 7 -

7564 181601310502 BHUMEE KISHORBHAI GANDHI F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7565 181601310512 KARINA BHAVESHBHAI PANCHANI F A A A A P P A 2 7 -

7567 181601310525 VADALIYA KOMAL HASMUKHBHAI F P P A A A P A 3 7 -

7568 181601310527 YASHVI HITESHBHAI KALATHIYA F P P A P A P A 4 7 -

7569 181601310532 JODHANI PINALBEN ASHOKBHAI F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7570 181601310537 PATEL DHVANIKUMARI DIPAKBHAI F P A P P P A P 5 7 -

7571 181601310563 KUNJAN RAMESHBHAI SHANI F P P A P P P P 6 7 -

7572 181601310566 MITALI MAHENDHRABHAI AHIR F A A A A A A A 0 7 -

7573 181601310569 KRUTI MUKESHBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7574 181601310584 KRISHNA HIMMATBHAI KOTADIYA F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7575 181601310587 PRIYANSI MUKESHBHAI BHIMANI F P P A P P P A 5 7 -

7577 181601310592 DEVANSHI PINTUKUMAR PATEL F P P A P A A A 3 7 -

7578 181601310595 KRINAL JAYESHBHAI DHANANI F P A A P P P P 5 7 -

7579 181601310602 SRUSHTI SAGARBHAI MEHTA F P P P A A A A 3 7 -

7580 181601310606 TULSI SURESHBHAI SHELADIYA F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7581 181601310625 HARSHITABEN PRAVINBHAI BHIMANI F P P A P P A P 5 7 -

7583 181601310630 JEMISHA KANTIBHAI TEJANI F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7584 181601310633 NEHA KRUPESHKUMAR PATEL F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7585 181601310634 PRIYANSHI RAJESHBHAI DHAMELIYA F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7586 181601310646 DHRUVI ASHOKBHAI ITALIYA F P A P P A P P 5 7 -

7587 181601310647 KINJAL PRAVINBHAI PARMAR F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7588 181601310648 VYAS NIDHI DINESHBHAI F P A A P P P P 5 7 -

7589 181601310651 JEMISHABEN SURESHBHAI BELADIYA F P A P P P P P 6 7 -

7590 181601310652 SHRADDHA RAMJIBHAI KALATHIYA F P A P P P A P 5 7 -

7591 181601310658 TULSI DINESHBHAI PATIDAR F P A A P A P P 4 7 -

7592 181601310661 HIRAL VINUBHAI KAKADIYA F P A A A A A A 1 7 -

7593 181601310674 DHRUVI CHETANBHAI PATEL F A A P A P P P 4 7 -

7594 20191413210001 MITALI MAHESHBHAI JOSHI F P P A A A A A 2 7 -

7595 20191413210008 JANVI SATISHBHAI PATEL F P P A A A A A 2 7 -

7596 181601310186 SRUSHTIBEN SHAILESHBHAI CHABHADIYA F P P A P A P P 5 7 -

7597 181601310212 RIDDHI KURJIBHAI BHALANI F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7598 181601310445 DRASHTI HITESHBHAI DAVE F P A A P A P P 4 7 -

7602 181601310314 SAVALIYA RAJAVI CHETANBHAI F A A A P P P A 3 7 -

7603 181601310316 ARADHANA ARJUNSINH PARMAR F P P A P P P P 6 7 -

7604 20191413210005 DRASHTIBEN ALPESHBHAI PANCHANI F P A A A A A A 1 7 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 25- 02 (1) 01- 03 (4) 15- 03 (4) 22- 03 (4) 03- 04 (2) 05- 04 (4) 26- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks



7605 20191413210006 DIVISHA GORDHANBHAI LAKKAD F P A A A A A A 1 7 -

7606 20191413210004 NIKITABEN RAVJIBHAI VADHER F A P A A A A A 1 7 -

7607 181601310635 UMMEHANI ABDULRAHMAN PATEL F P A A P A P P 4 7 -

7608 20191413210010 NENCY DILIPBHAI DIYORA F P A A A A A A 1 7 -

7609 171601310003 NISHIKUMARI NAIMESHBHAI PETIGARA F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7610 171601310300 HEMANSHI DHEERUBHAI LODALIYA F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7612 171601310093 DISHABEN DINESHBHAI MAVANI F P P A P P P P 6 7 -

7613 171601310077 MANSIBAHEN MUKESHBHAI VADODARIYA F P A P P P P P 6 7 -

7614 171601310110 RAJESHVARIBEN JIVANBHAI AAMBALIYA F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7615 171601310005 RUCHITA CHANDRAKANTBHAI KYADA F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7616 171601310024 CHETANA RAJMALBHAI CHAVALA F P P P P P P A 6 7 -

7617 171601310060 SHUHASEE KAMLESHBHAI VARDE F P P P P A P P 6 7 -

7618 171601310145 MONEEKA DALSUKHBHAI DOBAREEYA F A P P P P P P 6 7 -

7619 171601310244 MANSVI PRAVINBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

7620 171601310137 ZALAKBEN NILESHBHAI PATEL F A A A A A A A 0 7 -

7621 171601310282 SONAL MAHESHSINGH RANA F A A P P P P P 5 7 -

7786 181601310179 VIDHEE RAJENDRABHAI RAMANUJ F - - - - - - A 0 1 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 25- 02 (1) 01- 03 (4) 15- 03 (4) 22- 03 (4) 03- 04 (2) 05- 04 (4) 26- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __
Class Principal



Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2020-2021)

From : 01/01/2021 To : 30/04/2021
User Name:IEC

Print Date:06/10/2022 10:54 AM
Course : Amroli SFI Commerce Additional (Gujarati), Semester : Sem-VI, Division : 10
Subject : Short Term, Professor : PROF. ROHIT D. CHAUHAN (ROHIT)

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 18- 02 (3) 25- 02 (4) 04- 03 (4) 18- 03 (4) 25- 03 (4) 01- 04 (4) 08- 04 (4) 15- 04 (4) 22- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

7642 181601310107 SHIVANI HITESHBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7643 181601310110 DRASHTI BHARATBHAI SHETA F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7645 181601310118 PRIYA BHARATBHAI ANDRAPIYA F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7646 181601310119 RASHMIBEN BHAVINKUMAR LIMBACHIYA F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7647 181601310123 EKTA DINESHBHAI GHODADARA F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7648 181601310124 HEMALI MANSUKHBHAI RAVAL F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7650 181601310129 NEEPA PRAHLADBHAI BANJARA F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7654 181601310140 MANSIBEN MANSUKHBHAI CHAVDA F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7655 181601310148 KIRTAN HASMUKBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7656 181601310149 RUSHALIBEN KRISHNABHAI POGADE F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7657 181601310150 KRUPA HASMUKHBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7658 181601310151 DRASHTIBEN MAHESHBHAI CHODVADIYA F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7659 181601310159 MAYURI BHUPATBHAI DUMANIYA F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7660 181601310172 MITAL KISHORBHAI PANDAV F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7661 181601310187 BHAGYASHRI CHHAGANBHAI NAKRANI F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7662 181601310196 DEVYANI DHIRUBHAI CHAUHAN F P P A P A A A A A 3 9 -

7663 181601310204 AMISHABEN RAJESHBHAI PATEL F P P A P P P P P P 8 9 -

7664 181601310207 TRUSHA KISHORBHAI ITALIYA F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7667 181601310218 KRISHNA SURESHBHAI BHALANI F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -



7668 181601310220 DINSA RAJESHBHAI DONDA F P P A P A A A A A 3 9 -

7669 181601310221 MANSI JANAKBHAI KAKADIYA F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7670 181601310228 PRIYANKA BIPINBHAI GABANI F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7672 181601310230 BANSARIBEN SURESHBHAI VADI F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7673 181601310234 DHARMISHTHA MUKESHBHAI MACHHI F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7674 181601310237 VARSHABEN MASHRUBHAI CHAUHAN F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7675 181601310252 KAJAL UMESHBHAI RAI F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7676 181601310254 NISHA KANUBHAI CHAUHAN F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7677 181601310269 NIKITA ASHOKBHAI GHOGHARI F P P P A A A A A A 3 9 -

7679 181601310277 CHELCHI DINESHBHAI DHAKECHA F P P A P P P P P P 8 9 -

7680 181601310284 BANSARI BHARATBHAI SUTARIYA F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7681 181601310295 KRUPALI DINESHBHAI PATEL F P P P A P P P P P 8 9 -

7683 181601310302 PRIYA GHANSHYAMBHAI SONANI F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7684 181601310307 JANVI SURESHBHAI SATANI F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7685 181601310308 NIRALI RATIBHAI GOHIL F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7686 181601310312 LIJJA RAJESHBHAI SELARKA F P P A P A A A A A 3 9 -

7688 181601310328 BHAVIKA ARUNBHAI NAGPURE F P P A A P P P P P 7 9 -

7689 181601310330 GOPI HIMMATBHAI KUKADIYA F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7690 181601310331 SHALINI ASHVINBHAI VACHHANI F P P P A P P P P P 8 9 -

7691 181601310332 VRUSHTIBEN JITENDRAKUMAR RAVAL F P P P A P P P P P 8 9 -

7692 181601310333 SUTHAR RUSHIKA SURESHBHAI F P P P A P P P P P 8 9 -

7694 181601310357 DIVYABEN PRAVINBHAI KANANI F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7695 181601310359 ROY JENSI SHAILESHBHAI F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7696 181601310360 MANSI MANISHBHAI ROY F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7698 181601310375 VISHWA PRAVINBHAI BHALANI F P P A P P P P P P 8 9 -

7699 181601310376 LIZA ASHOKKUMAR THUMMAR F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7700 181601310383 RUCHITA SURESHBHAI SOLANKI F P P A P P P P P P 8 9 -

7701 181601310392 JINAL MANISHBHAI BHALANI F P P A A A A A A A 2 9 -

7703 181601310399 NISHABEN MAPANSINH RAJPUT F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7705 181601310402 PATEL HINAL JITENDRAKUMAR F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7706 181601310403 MONIKA RAMESHBHAI DESAI F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7707 181601310409 RUSHAKUMARI SUNILBHAI PATEL F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7708 181601310411 DHARA ASHAWINBHAI VORA F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7709 181601310412 MANISHA SURENDRA PARIDA F P P P A A A A A A 3 9 -

7711 181601310415 ARADHNA VIJAYBHAI PANDE F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7714 181601310426 BRINDA CHANDUBHAI SOJITRA F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 18- 02 (3) 25- 02 (4) 04- 03 (4) 18- 03 (4) 25- 03 (4) 01- 04 (4) 08- 04 (4) 15- 04 (4) 22- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks



7715 181601310428 RUSHITA RAJESHBHAI RACHHADIYA F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7716 181601310429 KIRTI SUSHILBHAI PANDEY F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7717 181601310432 POOJABEN VINODBHAI KANTHARIYA F P P A A P P P P P 7 9 -

7719 181601310442 ROSHANI ANILBHAI KUSHAVAHA F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7721 181601310444 RIDDHI MAHESHBHAI JODHANI F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7722 181601310448 JEMISHA RAMESHBHAI DHOLA F P P A P A A A A A 3 9 -

7723 181601310449 JANKI NARESHBHAI RADADIYA F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7724 181601310455 NISHABEN ASHOKBHAI JOGANI F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7725 181601310459 HEMANGI KHAGESHBHAI MEHTA F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7726 181601310461 VANDANA PARSHOTTAMBHAI DESAI F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7727 181601310462 CHANDANI RAJESHBHAI RUPAVATIYA F P P A A P P P P P 7 9 -

7728 181601310463 TORAL KIRANSINH PARADESHI F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7729 181601310468 ISHA JAYSUKHBHAI BORAD F P P A P P P P P P 8 9 -

7730 181601310470 PINKAL HARESHBHAI JASHOLIYA F P P A A P P P P P 7 9 -

7732 181601310476 HINAL PRAVINBHAI GOTI F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7734 181601310481 POOJA ASHOKBHAI SABHAYA F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7736 181601310488 NIRALI PRAKASHGIRI GOSWAMI F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7737 181601310489 RICHA JAYANTIBHAI PATEL F P P A P P P P P P 8 9 -

7738 181601310494 BHUMIKA KISHORBHAI KHUNT F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7740 181601310498 RITU ANANDA BHOSLE F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7744 181601310511 SNEHA NITINBHAI JAVIYA F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7746 181601310522 AMISHA DINESHABHAI SAVANI F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7748 181601310531 AYUSHI PANKAJBHAI BHADANIYA F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7749 181601310534 BANSARI VIJAYBHAI BHADIYADRA F P P A A P P P P P 7 9 -

7750 181601310540 DIVYA AJAYBHAI PATEL F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7751 181601310543 HETVI DHIRAJBHAI BHIMANI F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7752 181601310545 SHRUTI DHIRUBHAI MANIYA F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7753 181601310547 SURBHI JIVANBHAI DHAMELIYA F P P P A P P P P P 8 9 -

7754 181601310549 KRISHANGI RASIKBHAI GODHANI F P P P A A A A A A 3 9 -

7756 181601310562 KOMAL SURESHKUMAR RATHOD F P P P A P P P P P 8 9 -

7757 181601310570 DHRUVI DHIRUBHAI MANIYA F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7759 181601310575 MANSI NANJIBHAI MANGROLIYA F P P A P P P P P P 8 9 -

7760 181601310593 RUTVI NILESHBHAI MAVANI F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7761 181601310596 GARGI BHARATBHAI BHUVA F P P P A A A A A A 3 9 -

7762 181601310601 MITVA NANUBHAI DOBARIYA F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7765 181601310605 AMRUTA JAYANTILAL THUMMAR F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 18- 02 (3) 25- 02 (4) 04- 03 (4) 18- 03 (4) 25- 03 (4) 01- 04 (4) 08- 04 (4) 15- 04 (4) 22- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks



7766 181601310614 RUSHIKA NARESHBHAI NAROLA F P P P A P P P P P 8 9 -

7767 181601310617 SHREYA RAJESHBHAI ISAMALIYA F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7768 181601310621 PAYAL SURESHBHAI SHEKHDA F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7769 181601310623 RUCHITA SHAILESHBHAI SAVAJ F P P P A P P P P P 8 9 -

7770 181601310624 SANSKRUTI SURESHBHAI BHADANI F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7771 181601310632 NENSHI JAYSUKHBHAI SHIYANI F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7772 181601310640 ISHA HARESHBHAI AKBARI F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7773 181601310643 NAMRATA JAYANTIBHAI BHUVA F P P A P P P P P P 8 9 -

7774 181601310650 MANSI BHAGVANBHAI BHADANI F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7775 181601310657 NIKITA MUKESHBHAI RAMOLIYA F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7777 181601310669 DIXA SHAMAJIBHAI PETHANI F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7780 20191413210009 ARUNA ARVINDBHAI MANIYA F P P A A P P P P P 7 9 -

7781 181601310215 KHUSHITA PARSOTAMBHAI BHADANI F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7782 181601310266 KRUSHANGI PRAKASHBHAI KANTHARIYA F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7783 181601310612 BHAVIKA VAGHJIBHAI VASTRPARA F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7788 181601310354 AVNEE ASHOKBHAI CHAUHAN F P P A A A A A A A 2 9 -

7789 181601310546 MANSHI DINESHBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7791 181601310564 SHREYA SANJAYBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7792 181601310620 KRISHNA TULSHIBHAI VIRADIYA F P P P A P P P P P 8 9 -

7794 181601310272 GOPI RAMESHBHAI PADASALA F P P A P A A A A A 3 9 -

7795 171601310101 SIDDHIBEN JANAKBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7796 171601310220 SHRUTI JAYANTEEBHAI DHOLAREEYA F - - - - - - - - - - - -

7798 171601310167 BANSAREE PRAVINBHAI MANDALIYA F P P A P P P P P P 8 9 -

7799 171601310116 JAYSHREE HARESHBHAI PARJAPATI F P P A P A A A A A 3 9 -

7800 171601310151 KINJAL RAMESHBHAI DAVE F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7801 171601310189 RINKAL RASHIKBHAI VAGHELA F P P A P A A A A A 3 9 -

7802 171601310090 NIKITAKUMARI BHARATBHAI TANK F P P A P A A A A A 3 9 -

7803 171601310295 UNNATIBEN ILESHKUMAR AMIN F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7804 171601310323 DRASHTIBEN MANISHBHAI RAVESHIYA F P P A P P P P P P 8 9 -

7805 171601310249 MITAL RASIKBHAI VAVADIYA F P P A P P P P P P 8 9 -

7806 171601310181 JANKI PANKAJBHAI SASANI F P P A P A A A A A 3 9 -

7807 171601310299 DAXABEN MAVJIBHAI ROT F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

7808 171601310238 JENISHA RAMESHBHAI MANIYA F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

7809 171601310268 AARTI PRABHUDASBHAI SADHU F P P P P A A A A A 4 9 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 18- 02 (3) 25- 02 (4) 04- 03 (4) 18- 03 (4) 25- 03 (4) 01- 04 (4) 08- 04 (4) 15- 04 (4) 22- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __



Class Principal



Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2020-2021)

From : 01/01/2021 To : 30/04/2021
User Name:IEC

Print Date:06/10/2022 10:54 AM
Course : Amroli SFI Commerce Additional (Gujarati), Semester : Sem-VI, Division : 10
Subject : Short Term, Professor : Mr. SANDIP GORDHANBHAI KALSARIYA (SANDIP)

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)
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23- 04
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7642 181601310107 SHIVANI HITESHBHAI PRAJAPATI F A A A P P P P A A A A A A A A 4 15 -

7643 181601310110 DRASHTI BHARATBHAI SHETA F A A A A A A A A A P P A P A A 3 15 -

7645 181601310118 PRIYA BHARATBHAI ANDRAPIYA F A A A A P P P P P P P P P P P 11 15 -

7646 181601310119 RASHMIBEN BHAVINKUMAR LIMBACHIYA F P P P P A A P A A A A A A A A 5 15 -

7647 181601310123 EKTA DINESHBHAI GHODADARA F P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P 12 15 -

7648 181601310124 HEMALI MANSUKHBHAI RAVAL F P P P P P P P A A A A A A P P 9 15 -

7650 181601310129 NEEPA PRAHLADBHAI BANJARA F P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 14 15 -

7654 181601310140 MANSIBEN MANSUKHBHAI CHAVDA F P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P 12 15 -

7655 181601310148 KIRTAN HASMUKBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P 14 15 -

7656 181601310149 RUSHALIBEN KRISHNABHAI POGADE F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 15 15 -

7657 181601310150 KRUPA HASMUKHBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 15 15 -

7658 181601310151 DRASHTIBEN MAHESHBHAI CHODVADIYA F P P P P A A A A A A A A A A A 4 15 -

7659 181601310159 MAYURI BHUPATBHAI DUMANIYA F P P P P A A P A A A A A A P P 7 15 -

7660 181601310172 MITAL KISHORBHAI PANDAV F P P P P A P P A A A A A A P P 8 15 -

7661 181601310187 BHAGYASHRI CHHAGANBHAI NAKRANI F P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P 13 15 -

7662 181601310196 DEVYANI DHIRUBHAI CHAUHAN F P P P P A A A A A A A A A A A 4 15 -

7663 181601310204 AMISHABEN RAJESHBHAI PATEL F P P A P P P A P P P P P P P P 13 15 -

7664 181601310207 TRUSHA KISHORBHAI ITALIYA F P P P P A A A A A A A A A A A 4 15 -

7667 181601310218 KRISHNA SURESHBHAI BHALANI F P P P P P A A A A A A A A A A 5 15 -



7668 181601310220 DINSA RAJESHBHAI DONDA F P P P P A A A A A A A A A A A 4 15 -

7669 181601310221 MANSI JANAKBHAI KAKADIYA F P P P A A P P A A A A P P A A 7 15 -

7670 181601310228 PRIYANKA BIPINBHAI GABANI F P P P P A A A A A A A A A A A 4 15 -

7672 181601310230 BANSARIBEN SURESHBHAI VADI F P P A P A A A A A A A A A A A 3 15 -

7673 181601310234 DHARMISHTHA MUKESHBHAI MACHHI F P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 14 15 -

7674 181601310237 VARSHABEN MASHRUBHAI CHAUHAN F P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P 12 15 -

7675 181601310252 KAJAL UMESHBHAI RAI F P P P P P P P A A A A P P A A 9 15 -

7676 181601310254 NISHA KANUBHAI CHAUHAN F P P A P P P P P A P A P A A A 9 15 -

7677 181601310269 NIKITA ASHOKBHAI GHOGHARI F P P A P A A A A A A A A A A A 3 15 -

7679 181601310277 CHELCHI DINESHBHAI DHAKECHA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 15 15 -

7680 181601310284 BANSARI BHARATBHAI SUTARIYA F P P P P A P P A A A A P P A A 8 15 -

7681 181601310295 KRUPALI DINESHBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P P A A P A P A A 10 15 -

7683 181601310302 PRIYA GHANSHYAMBHAI SONANI F A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 15 -

7684 181601310307 JANVI SURESHBHAI SATANI F P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 14 15 -

7685 181601310308 NIRALI RATIBHAI GOHIL F P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P 13 15 -

7686 181601310312 LIJJA RAJESHBHAI SELARKA F P P P P A P A A A P A P A A A 7 15 -

7688 181601310328 BHAVIKA ARUNBHAI NAGPURE F P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P 14 15 -

7689 181601310330 GOPI HIMMATBHAI KUKADIYA F P P P P P P P A P P P P P A A 12 15 -

7690 181601310331 SHALINI ASHVINBHAI VACHHANI F P P P P P P P A P P P P P A A 12 15 -

7691 181601310332 VRUSHTIBEN JITENDRAKUMAR RAVAL F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 15 15 -

7692 181601310333 SUTHAR RUSHIKA SURESHBHAI F P P P P A P P P P P P P P A A 12 15 -

7694 181601310357 DIVYABEN PRAVINBHAI KANANI F P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P 13 15 -

7695 181601310359 ROY JENSI SHAILESHBHAI F P P P A A A A A A A A A A A A 3 15 -

7696 181601310360 MANSI MANISHBHAI ROY F P P A A A P P P P A P P P A A 9 15 -

7698 181601310375 VISHWA PRAVINBHAI BHALANI F P P P P P P P P P A P P P A A 12 15 -

7699 181601310376 LIZA ASHOKKUMAR THUMMAR F P P P P P A A P A A A A P A A 7 15 -

7700 181601310383 RUCHITA SURESHBHAI SOLANKI F P P P A P P P P P P P P P A A 12 15 -

7701 181601310392 JINAL MANISHBHAI BHALANI F P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P 12 15 -

7703 181601310399 NISHABEN MAPANSINH RAJPUT F P P P P A A P P A P A A A A A 7 15 -

7705 181601310402 PATEL HINAL JITENDRAKUMAR F P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 13 15 -

7706 181601310403 MONIKA RAMESHBHAI DESAI F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P 14 15 -

7707 181601310409 RUSHAKUMARI SUNILBHAI PATEL F P P A A A P A P A P P P A A A 7 15 -

7708 181601310411 DHARA ASHAWINBHAI VORA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A 13 15 -

7709 181601310412 MANISHA SURENDRA PARIDA F P P A P A A A A A A A P A A A 4 15 -

7711 181601310415 ARADHNA VIJAYBHAI PANDE F P P A P A A A A A A A A A A A 3 15 -

7714 181601310426 BRINDA CHANDUBHAI SOJITRA F P P A P A P P P P P P A P P P 12 15 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 16- 02
(3)

16- 02
(4)

18- 02
(4)

25- 02
(2)
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(4)
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(4)

07- 04
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(3)

23- 04
(4)
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Total
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7715 181601310428 RUSHITA RAJESHBHAI RACHHADIYA F P P A A A A A A A A A A A A A 2 15 -

7716 181601310429 KIRTI SUSHILBHAI PANDEY F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A 13 15 -

7717 181601310432 POOJABEN VINODBHAI KANTHARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P A A P A A 11 15 -

7719 181601310442 ROSHANI ANILBHAI KUSHAVAHA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A 13 15 -

7721 181601310444 RIDDHI MAHESHBHAI JODHANI F P P P P A P A P P P P P P A A 11 15 -

7722 181601310448 JEMISHA RAMESHBHAI DHOLA F P P A P A P P A P P A A A A A 7 15 -

7723 181601310449 JANKI NARESHBHAI RADADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A 13 15 -

7724 181601310455 NISHABEN ASHOKBHAI JOGANI F P P P P A A P P A P P P A P P 11 15 -

7725 181601310459 HEMANGI KHAGESHBHAI MEHTA F P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P 14 15 -

7726 181601310461 VANDANA PARSHOTTAMBHAI DESAI F P P P A A P P A P P P A A A A 8 15 -

7727 181601310462 CHANDANI RAJESHBHAI RUPAVATIYA F P P A P P P P P P P P P A P P 13 15 -

7728 181601310463 TORAL KIRANSINH PARADESHI F P P A P P P P P A P P P P P P 13 15 -

7729 181601310468 ISHA JAYSUKHBHAI BORAD F P P P P A P P P P P P P P A A 12 15 -

7730 181601310470 PINKAL HARESHBHAI JASHOLIYA F P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P 12 15 -

7732 181601310476 HINAL PRAVINBHAI GOTI F P P P A A A P A A A A A A A A 4 15 -

7734 181601310481 POOJA ASHOKBHAI SABHAYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A 13 15 -

7736 181601310488 NIRALI PRAKASHGIRI GOSWAMI F P P A P A A A A A A A A P A A 4 15 -

7737 181601310489 RICHA JAYANTIBHAI PATEL F P P P P P A A A A P A A P P P 9 15 -

7738 181601310494 BHUMIKA KISHORBHAI KHUNT F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P 14 15 -

7740 181601310498 RITU ANANDA BHOSLE F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P 14 15 -

7744 181601310511 SNEHA NITINBHAI JAVIYA F P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A 12 15 -

7746 181601310522 AMISHA DINESHABHAI SAVANI F P P P P A A P P A P P P P A A 10 15 -

7748 181601310531 AYUSHI PANKAJBHAI BHADANIYA F P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P 13 15 -

7749 181601310534 BANSARI VIJAYBHAI BHADIYADRA F P P A P A P P P P P P P P P P 13 15 -

7750 181601310540 DIVYA AJAYBHAI PATEL F P P A A A A A P P A A A A P P 6 15 -

7751 181601310543 HETVI DHIRAJBHAI BHIMANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A 12 15 -

7752 181601310545 SHRUTI DHIRUBHAI MANIYA F P P A P A A A A P A A A A A A 4 15 -

7753 181601310547 SURBHI JIVANBHAI DHAMELIYA F P P A P A P A P A P P P P A A 9 15 -

7754 181601310549 KRISHANGI RASIKBHAI GODHANI F P P A P A A A A A A A A A A A 3 15 -

7756 181601310562 KOMAL SURESHKUMAR RATHOD F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P 14 15 -

7757 181601310570 DHRUVI DHIRUBHAI MANIYA F P P P P P P P A P P P P P A A 12 15 -

7759 181601310575 MANSI NANJIBHAI MANGROLIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 15 15 -

7760 181601310593 RUTVI NILESHBHAI MAVANI F P P A P A A P P P P P P A P P 11 15 -

7761 181601310596 GARGI BHARATBHAI BHUVA F P P A A A A A A A A A A A A A 2 15 -

7762 181601310601 MITVA NANUBHAI DOBARIYA F P P A P A A A A A A A A A A A 3 15 -

7765 181601310605 AMRUTA JAYANTILAL THUMMAR F P P A P A A A A P A A P A A A 5 15 -
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7766 181601310614 RUSHIKA NARESHBHAI NAROLA F P P P A A A A A A A A A A A A 3 15 -

7767 181601310617 SHREYA RAJESHBHAI ISAMALIYA F P P P P A A A A A A A A A A A 4 15 -

7768 181601310621 PAYAL SURESHBHAI SHEKHDA F P P P P A P P P P P P P P A A 12 15 -

7769 181601310623 RUCHITA SHAILESHBHAI SAVAJ F P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P 14 15 -

7770 181601310624 SANSKRUTI SURESHBHAI BHADANI F P P P P P P P A A A P P P A A 10 15 -

7771 181601310632 NENSHI JAYSUKHBHAI SHIYANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 15 15 -

7772 181601310640 ISHA HARESHBHAI AKBARI F P P P P A A P P A P P P P A A 10 15 -

7773 181601310643 NAMRATA JAYANTIBHAI BHUVA F P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P 14 15 -

7774 181601310650 MANSI BHAGVANBHAI BHADANI F P P A P A A P P P P P P P P P 12 15 -

7775 181601310657 NIKITA MUKESHBHAI RAMOLIYA F P P P P A A A P P P A A A P P 9 15 -

7777 181601310669 DIXA SHAMAJIBHAI PETHANI F A A A A P P P P P P P P P P P 11 15 -

7780 20191413210009 ARUNA ARVINDBHAI MANIYA F P P P A A A A A A A A A A A A 3 15 -

7781 181601310215 KHUSHITA PARSOTAMBHAI BHADANI F P P A P A A A A A A A P P A A 5 15 -

7782 181601310266 KRUSHANGI PRAKASHBHAI KANTHARIYA F P P P P A A A A A A A A A A A 4 15 -

7783 181601310612 BHAVIKA VAGHJIBHAI VASTRPARA F P P A P A A A A A A A A A A A 3 15 -

7788 181601310354 AVNEE ASHOKBHAI CHAUHAN F P P P P A A A A A A A A A A A 4 15 -

7789 181601310546 MANSHI DINESHBHAI PATEL F P P P P A P P P P P P P A A A 11 15 -

7791 181601310564 SHREYA SANJAYBHAI PATEL F P P P P A A P P A P P P P P P 12 15 -

7792 181601310620 KRISHNA TULSHIBHAI VIRADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A 13 15 -

7794 181601310272 GOPI RAMESHBHAI PADASALA F P P P P A A A A A A A A A A A 4 15 -

7795 171601310101 SIDDHIBEN JANAKBHAI PATEL F P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 13 15 -

7796 171601310220 SHRUTI JAYANTEEBHAI DHOLAREEYA F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

7798 171601310167 BANSAREE PRAVINBHAI MANDALIYA F P P P P A A P P P P P A P A A 10 15 -

7799 171601310116 JAYSHREE HARESHBHAI PARJAPATI F P P P P A A P A P P P P P A A 10 15 -

7800 171601310151 KINJAL RAMESHBHAI DAVE F P P P P A P P P P P P P P A A 12 15 -

7801 171601310189 RINKAL RASHIKBHAI VAGHELA F P P P P A P A A A A A A A A A 5 15 -

7802 171601310090 NIKITAKUMARI BHARATBHAI TANK F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 15 15 -

7803 171601310295 UNNATIBEN ILESHKUMAR AMIN F P P P A A A P A A P A P P P P 9 15 -

7804 171601310323 DRASHTIBEN MANISHBHAI RAVESHIYA F P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P 13 15 -

7805 171601310249 MITAL RASIKBHAI VAVADIYA F P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P 14 15 -

7806 171601310181 JANKI PANKAJBHAI SASANI F P P P P A A A A A A A A A A A 4 15 -

7807 171601310299 DAXABEN MAVJIBHAI ROT F P P P P A A P P P P P A A A A 9 15 -

7808 171601310238 JENISHA RAMESHBHAI MANIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 15 15 -

7809 171601310268 AARTI PRABHUDASBHAI SADHU F P P P P P P P P P P P A A A A 11 15 -
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